
Nuts:

Almond Nuts: No

Hazelnuts: May

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No

Pecan Nuts: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: May

Cereals:

Wheat: Yes

Rye: No

Spelt: No

Oats: No

Barley: No

Kamut: No

19% 18% 34% 11% 44%

RECIPE CARD

La Tua Pasta Pumpkin Ravioli with Bolognese Sauce

Ingredients
Product Quantity

Ravioli Pumpkin 250.00 g

Bolognese Sauce 270.00 g

Parmigiano Reggiano 30.00 g

Serves: 2

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Reference Intake
Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1575.6kJ

374.7kcal
12.82g 6.76g 9.92g 2.64g

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 1575.6kJ 

374.7kCal

Protein 19.94g

Carbohydrates 43.45g

of which sugars 9.92g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 12.82g

of which saturates 6.76g

Fibre 1.62g

Salt 2.64g

Sodium 0g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Label Information
Ingredients

Bolognese Sauce (49%) (Tomatoes (76%), Tomato Paste (11%), Water, Onion, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Olive Oil, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Dried Basil, Dried Garlic, Dried Parsley, Dried Oregano,

Black Pepper Ground). Ravioli Pumpkin (45%) (Pasta (50%): Flour 00 (WHEAT), Pasteurised EGG (30%), Durum WHEAT Flour, Salt, Water. Filling (50%): Pumpkin (54%), Ricotta Cheese (MILK), Italian Grated

Cheese (MILK, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Preservative: EGG Lysozyme), Breadcrumbs WHEAT Flour, Salt, Yeast), Salt, Nutmeg. Dusted with rice flour). Parmigiano Reggiano (5%) ( MILK, Salt, Rennet).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and  no guarantee that the information
is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions

      

      


Contains

Cereal


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May

Contain
Nuts


May

Contain
Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May

Contain
Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May

Contain
Celery


May

Contain
Soya


Does Not
Contain

Molluscs


Does Not
Contain

SO2

   


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal
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